
Ovl Cls No Cls Driver Club NW Car c.c. Penalties

1 1 5 C David Robinson Under 17 * Volkswagen Lupo 1600 1042

2 2 10 C Robert Owen Caerns & Anglesey Ford KA 1289 1049

3 3 25 C Ben Jones Caerns & Anglesey Ford Fiesta 1700 1057

4 1 1 A Carwyn Griffiths Caerns & Anglesey Nissan Micra 998 1064

5 4 24 C Deio Hughes Caerns & Anglesey * Ford Puma 1698 1069

6 1 9 D Dion Bee Caerns & Anglesey BMW 318 Ti 1897 1075

7 5 26 C Ieuan Evans Caerns & Anglesey Citroën Saxo 1400 1124

8 2 28 A Ifan Devine Caerns & Anglesey Nissan Micra 998 1140

9 6 14 C Elis Matthews Caerns & Anglesey * Vauxhall Nova 1400 1143

10 3 29 A Thomas Devine Caerns & Anglesey Nissan Micra 998 1166

11 7 3 C Cian Hughes Bala Nissan Micra 998 1174

12 8 6 C James Robinson Under 17 * Volkswagen Lupo 1600 1185

13 9 27 C Will Hughes Caerns & Anglesey * Ford Fiesta 1700 1211

14 10 2 C Barney Brooks Caerns & Anglesey Ford KA 1300 1233

15 4 8 A Callum Jones Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 106 1100 1298

NF 7 B Nick Clitheroe 116 CC Alfa Romeo 1900 DNF

NF 4 C Dafydd Jones Caerns & Anglesey Nissan Micra 1348 DNF

NF 11 C Ceiron Owen Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 206 2000 DNF

NF 12 C John Owen Caerns & Anglesey Peugeot 206 2000 DNF
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